Product Change Notification
106404 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

and Alternate Equivalent Package samples.
.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Pre-Conversion
Production Units
Original
Package Post-
Conversion
Qual Samples
Alt Equiv
Package Post-
Conversion
Qual Samples
Post-Conversion
Production Units Product Code Processor
Number
Product
Description
S-Spec MM # QDF # MM
# QDF # MM
# S-Spec MM #
HH80553PG1044M 960 3.60 GHz
VT S L9AP 880362 SL9K7 882893
HH80553PG0964M 950  3.4 GHz
VT S L95V 878855
QQDH 882022 QQEG 882048
SL9K8 882892
HH80553PG0964MN 945 3.4 GHz
non-VT  S L9QB 883951 SL9QQ 884220
HH80553PG0804MN 925 3.0 GHz
non-VT S L9D9 881355 SL9KA 882895
HH80553PG0724MN 915 2.80 GHz
non-VT S L9DA 881356
QRLZ 883339 QRLS 883329
SL9KB 882896
Reference Documents / Attachments: